
SR. 
NO. No 

1 

2 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

3 49234 ABHI ANAND 

9 

10 

11 

12 

SR. 

NO. 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

21 

22 

23 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

Form 

32 

33 

34 

35 

D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL, MTPS, KANTI, MUZAFFARPUR 

36 

49177 MISTI KUMARI 

CANDIDATE'S NAME 

49139 AAYANSH GUPIA 

NAME OF SUCCESSFUL CANDIDATES IN WRITTEN TEST 

49099 PIYUSH KUMAR 
49109 ANURAG KUMAR 
49145 HARSH RAJ 
49158 ISAUMYA RAJ 

19 49176 UTSAV KUMAR 

20 49193 DEEPTAKSHI PANDIT 

49196 SHRIANSH SARRAF 
49222 ANAISHA 

Form 

49227 ANAND KUMAR 

No 

49232 PARIDHI RAI 

CANDIDATE'S NAME 

24 49087 AKSHSAT ARNAV 

49174 HARSHWARDHAN CHAUHAN UKG 

49086 ABHASH ARNAV 
49096 RAUNAK KUMAR 
49144 YASH RAJ 
49147 KANISHK KUMAR 
49166 SHAMBHAWI KUMARI 
49173 RISHIKESH CHAUHAN 

49209 SHIVANSH KUMAR 

49217 KUMARI ADITI 
49080 REHAN BABU 

49091 ARNAV 

49093|VAIBHAVI SINGH 
49117 PIYUSH ANUPAM 

49136 SIDDHARTH TIWARI 

49148 NISHANT KUMAR 
49157 UTKARSH PRATIK 

49160 SAMARTH KUMAR SINGH 

49180 RITIKA RAJ 

49208 HARSH RAJ 
49213 SATYAM KUMAR 

49088 ASHISH KUAMAR SAH 

CLASS 

49125 ARADHAYA KUMARI 

LKG 

LKG 

LKG 

UKG 

UKG 

UKG 

UKG 

UKG 

UKG 

UKG 

UKG 

CLASS 

FATHER'S NAME 

GUDDU KUMAR 
UTTAM KUMAR 

ANURAG ANAND 
|NIPAJ KUMAR 
RIBHASH KUMAR 
ANOJ KUMAR 

PANKAJ KUMAR 

|SANTOSH KUMAR 

|AADITYA SARRAF 

ADITYA KUMAR 

BRAJNANDAN PRASAD YADAV 

|AMRENDRA RAI 

FATHER'S NAME 

RAMBABU KUMAR 

RAMCHANDRA RAY 
|ANOJ KUMAR 

KESHAW KUMAR 

AVINASH KUMAR GOURAV 
SANTOSH KUNMAR 

\GUDDU KUMAR 

DEVENDRA PANDIT 

RAKESH KUMAR 

RAVI RANJAN 

MD SAIDAR ALI 

RAMBABU KUMAR 

KUMAR RANJAN RANA 

AVINASH KUMAR 

SURAJ KUMAR 
VIVEK TIWARI 

KISHORI PASWAN 

MUKESH KUMAR 

MANISH KUMAR MANISH 

PREM NATH SINGH 

RANJEET KUMAR 

SACHIN KUMAR 

SACHIN KUMAR SHAH 

DEVENDRA RAM 

Date c \nteries w 

N/A 

N/A 

DATE 

N/A 

N/A 

15.02.2024 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

Date of interview with 
N/A 

parents 

C9-00 AM 

TO 930 AM 

15.02.2024 

TIME 

15.02.2024 

0S 30 A 
TO 1000 

AM 

10-00 AM 

15.02.2024 TO 10 30 
AM 

10 30 AM 
TO 1100 

AM 



SR. 

NO. 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

Form 

77 

No 

78 

CANDIDATE'S NAME 

49151 ATHARV SHANDILYA 

49165 RONIT KUMAR 

49167 AAYUSH RAJ 

49202 MANSHIT RAJ 

49212 ARUSH RAJ 

49215 AFSAR AZAD 

49224 SAURABH KUMAR 

49233 MOHIT KUMAR 

49235 ANSH ANAND 
49098 PARIDHI KUMARI 

49110 PALAK KUMARI 

49111 SHASHI BHUSHAN 

49114 RAUNAK KUMAR SAH 

49133 RAJVIR GUPTA 

49135 KAHSISH KUMARI 
49150 VAISHNAVI KUMARI 

49155 SAMRIDDHI SINHA 

49161 SHREYA SINGH 

49168 PIYUSH RAJ 
49186 SHIVANI RAJ 
49198 AADYA SHREE 

49205 SHUSHANT KUMAR 

49214 RISHAV KUMAR 

49228 AYANSH KUMAR 

49084 MAYANK KUMAR 

49089 DIPTI KUMARI SAH 

49090 ARYAN 
49101 RITIKA CHAUDHARY 

49107 SHREYANSH KUMAR YADAV 

49122 SHUBHAM KUMAR 

49131 KHUSHIl KUMARI 

49141 PRITAM RAJ 
49149 KARINA KUMARI 

49154 PRATYUSHA SINHA 

49163 ANAND MAURYA 

49172 ANKIT KUMAR 

49182 TANVI GäPTA 

75 49188 MOHAMMAD AARAB 
49187 PANSHUL RAJ 

76 49211 ARPITA KUMARI BHARATI 

49216 AALIYA PARWEEN 

4922O AYUSH KUMAR 

CLASS 

IV 

|V 

IV 

IV 

IV 

IV 

IV 

V 

IV 

IV 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V >>|>|>|>>>> 
V 

FATHER'S NAME 

KRISHNA KANT KUMAR 

|AVINASH KUMAR GOURAV 

NAROTTAM KUMAR PANDEY 

MANOJ KUMAR 
AMRENDRA KUMAR 

MD NAUSHAD ALAM 

SATISH PATEL 

SHASHI RANJAN KUMAR 

|ANURAG ANAND 

NIRAJ KUMAR 
MUKESH KUMAR THAKUR 

RAM NARESH PASWAN 

KUNDAN SAH 

VIKASH KUMAR 

PRAKASH KUMAR 

NIRAJ KUMAR 

RISHAV SINHA 

MANISH KUMAR MANISH 

NAROTTAM KUMAR PANDEY 

SUNIL KUMAR 

|AADITYA SARAFF 

VIJAY KUMAR PATEL 

SANJAY SHAH 

BRAJ KISHOR PRASAD YADAV 

KANCHAN KUMAR 

SACHIN KUMAR SHAH 

RAJEEV KUMAR 

RAMPRAVESH KUAMAR CHAUO 

SHAMBHU KUMAR 

RAJU KUMAR 

BAMBAM KUMAR 

RABINDRA KUMAR 

KISHORI PASWAN 

RISHAV SINHA 

ANIL KUMAR 

BALENDRA KUMAR 

SHIV NARAYAN KUMAR 

PANKAJ KUMAR 

MOHAMMAD ASHRAF ALI 

AMRENDRA KUMAR 

|MD NAUSHAD ALAM 

RAKESH SAH 

Date of Interview with 
parent's 

DATE 

15.02.2024 

15.02.2024 

15.02.2024 

15.02.2024 

16.02.2024 

TIME 

16.02.2024 

11:00 AM 
TO 11:30 

AM 

15.02.2024 NOON TO 
12:30 PM 

11:30 AM 

TO 12:00 
NOON 

12:00 

12:30 PM 

TO 01:00 

PM 

01:00 PM 

TO 01:30 

PM 

09:00 AM 
TO 9:30 AM 

09:30 AM 

TO 10:00 

AM 



SR. 

NO. 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

84 

85 

86 

87 

88 

89 

90 

91 

92 

93 

94 

95 

96 

97 

98 

99 

100 

101 

102 

103 

104 

105 

106 

107 

108 

109 

111 

Form 

116 

No 

118 

CANDIDATE'S NAME 

49223 ADARSH KUMAR 

119 

49231 ANANYA 

120 

49236 HONEY KUMARI 

49085 ANSH KUMAR 

49097 AMRIT KUMAR 

49100 ANMOL KUMAR 

49104 ARYAN PARASHAR 

49105 SATYAM KUMAR 

49112 ANANYA SHREE 

49113 KUMARI MANSI 

49115 RIYA KUMARI 
49116 ABHISARIKA SHARMA 

49120 ARYAN CHANDRA 

49123 
PRAGYA KUMARI 

49124 PRITI KUMARI 

49126 ARYAN RAJ 
49128 MAYANK KUMAR 
49130 ABHINANDAN KUMAR 

49140 AASHISH RAJ 
49143 ARYAN SINGH 

49152 SATYBRAT JHA 
49159 SUDHANDHU KUMAR 

49169 AARYA SINGH 
49171 GAUTAM KUMAR 

49175 ATUL KUMAR 

49179 MANVEE KUMARI 
49189 MAHAMMAD AAMIR 

110 49207 ABHINAV KUMAR 

49219 ANUKALP RA 

49195 ANKUSH RAJ 
49203 JUNAID ALAM 

112 49221 ARHAN HASSAN KHAN 

49204 UMAR ALAM 

113 49230 SAMAR KUMAR 

49206 UJJAWAL KUMAR 

114 49092 PIYUSH KUMAR 

49094 DIVYANSHU 
115 

117 49103 SABHYA PRAKASH 

49102 ADYA PRAKASH 

49106 MIHIR KUMAR 
49118 SUBHAM KUMAR 

49119 SISU PRAKASH 

CLASS 

VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 

V 

VI 

V 

VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 
VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 

V 

VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 
VI 
VI 
VI 
VI 
VI 

VI 

V 
VII 

VII 

V 

VII 

VII 

VII 

VI 

VII 

FATHER'S NAME 

SATISH PATEL 

VJAYENDRA KUMAR 

SUDHIR KUMAR 

CHANDAN KUMAR 

VIKASH CHAUDHARY 

|DHIRA KUMAR 

SANJEEV KUMAR 

KAMLESH JHA 

SUJIT KUMAR SINGH 

RANJEET KUMAR 

VINAY KUMAR YADAV 

SANJAY KUMAR 

MANOJ KUMAR PASWAN 

NITESH KUMAR 

PRAMOD SAH 

LAL BABU RAM 

|PANKAJ KUMAR RAY 

|ASHOK KUMAR 

PAPPU KUMAR 

RAJEEV KUMAR SINGH 

|ASHOK KUMAR JHA 
NITESH KUMAR CHAUDHARY 

DEEPAK KUMAR 

BALENDRA KUMAR 

PRABHAT KUMAR 

MANJESH KUMAR 

MOHAMMAD ASHRAF ALI 

SUBODH ROY 
MOHAMMAD WAZAIR 

ZUBAIR ALAM 
SANJEEV KUMAR SAH 

PRAKASH KUMAR 

|MUKESH KUMAR 
AHAMAD HASSAN KHAN 

RANJIT KUMAR SAH 

KAMLESH KUMAR 

MADHURENDRA MISHRA 

VIJAY PRAKASH 

VJAY PRAKASH 

KEDARNATH OJHA 

BIRENDRA KUMAR 

AJIT KUMAR 

Date of Interview with 
parent's 

DATE 

16.02.2024 

16.02.2024 

16.02.2024 

16.02.2024 

16.02.2024 

TIME 

16.02.2024 

10-00 AM 

TO 10:30 
AM 

10:30 AM 

TO 11:00 

AM 

11:00 AM 
TO 11:30 

AM 

11:30 AM 

TO 12:00 

NOON 

16.02.2024 NOON TO 
12:30 PM 

12:00 

12:30 PM 

TO 01:00 

PM 

01:00 PM 

TO 01:30 

PM 



NO. 

121 49121 RAJ ARYAN 

124 

122 49127 ADITY KäMAR 

125 

123 49132 SRISTI KUMARI 

126 

127 

129 

130 

131 

132 

Form 

No 

128 49184 SANJANA GUPTA 

135 

136 

CANDIDATE'S NAME 

137 

138 

49142 PRINCE RAJ 
49153 AASHISH KUMAR 

49170SAKSHI KUMARI 
49183 HARSH RAJ 

133 49201 

49185 YASH RAJ 
49190 NAYAN RAJ 
49192 PRINCE KUAMR 

134 49210 ANSHUMAN SHARMA 

49194 |PRINCE RAJ 

ABHINAV KUMAR 

49218SHUBHAM KUMAR 
49225 AYUSH RAJ 
49226 ANIKET KUMAR 
49229 NEHA PALLAVI 

139 49162 PALLAWI KUMARI 

140 49178 SABHYA PRAKASH 

go-224 (S. MISHRA) 
I/C ADMISSION 

CLASS 

VIL 

5/55|55555555555s VIl 
VIl 

VII 
VII 

VII 

VII 

VII 

FATHER'S NAME 
SHASH RANJAN KUMAR 
PANKAJ KUMAR RAY 

VII SHIV NARAYAN KUMAR 

|AMARNATH SINGH 

VII 

RABINDRA KUMAR 

VIII 

AJAY KUMAR 

VI 

PARMANAND SHAHA 

VII UMESH THAKUR 

AMIT KUMAR 

ABHISHEK KUMAR 
MUKUND KUMAR 

VII BINDESHWAR SHARMA 

PRALAYANKAR KUMAR 

VII BINOD KUMAR 

SHIV SHANKAR DAS 

VII |RAJESH KUMAR SINGH 
VII SANJAY KUMAR PANDEY 

BRAJ KISHOR PRASAD YADAV 

ANIL KUMAR 

VIJAY PRAKASH 

Date of Interview with parent' s 
DATE 

17 02.2024 

17.02.2024 

.02.2024 

TIME 

0900 AM 
TO930 AM 

(R°M KMAR) 

PRCIPA 

09:30 AM 
TO 10:00 

AM 

17.02.2024 TO 10:30 
10:00 AM 

AM 

10:30 AM 

TO 11:00 

AM 
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